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Lunch Banquet Menu

Entrees
(Choose Three)

Chicken Fried Chicken with Side and Salad

Chicken Fried Steak with Side and Salad
8oz. Sirloin with Side and Salad
Cheeseburger with Side

Turkey Club with Side

Turkey Club Wrap with Side

Chicken Caesar Wrap with Side

Grilled Chicken Sandwich with Side
Chicken Caesar Salad

50z. Ranch Steak with Side and Salad

Grilled Chicken Breast over/Rice (Plain, Bourbon BBQ, Teriyaki)

Side OPtions
(Choose 2 -3)

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
French Fries / Sweet Potato Fries
Charlie’s Chips
Seasonal Vegetable

Salad Options

(Choose One)
Tossed
Caesar
Wedge with Blue Cheese

Desscr‘l:s

Served warm with a scoop of ice cream
(Choose One)
Peach, Blackberry, or Cherry Cobbler
$3.95 each

[18% gratuity is added for all parties of 9 or more]

$15.99
$16.99
$21.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$12.99
$15.99

$15.99



