Kenny's Steak House

Lunch Banquet Menu

Entrees (Choose Three)

Chicken Fried Chicken with Side and Salad	\$15.99
Chicken Fried Steak with Side and Salad	\$16.99
8oz. Sirloin with Side and Salad	\$21.99
Cheeseburger with Side	\$12.99
Turkey Club with Side	\$12.99
Turkey Club Wrap with Side	\$12.99
Chicken Caesar Wrap with Side	\$12.99
Grilled Chicken Sandwich with Side	\$11.99
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$12.99
5oz. Ranch Steak with Side and Salad	\$15.99
Grilled Chicken Breast over/Rice (Plain, Bourbon BBQ, Teriyaki)	\$15.99

Side Options

(Choose 2 - 3)
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
French Fries / Sweet Potato Fries
Charlie's Chips
Seasonal Vegetable

Salad Options

(Choose One) Tossed Caesar Wedge with Blue Cheese

Desserts

Served warm with a scoop of ice cream (Choose One)
Peach, Blackberry, or Cherry Cobbler
\$3.95 each

[18% gratuity is added for all parties of 9 or more]